
 

 

 

 

Turks & Caicos National Museum 
 
 
CORPORATE COUNCIL CONTRIBUTION FORM 
 
 
CORPORATE COUNCIL DONOR LEVEL 
○ Benefactor $1,500 - $2,499 
○ Conservator $2,500 - $4,999 
○ Curator $5,000 - $9,999 
○ Patron $10,000 - $14,999 
○ Director $15,000 - $24,999 
○ President $25,000 - $49,999 
○ Chairman $50,000 - $99,999 
○ Founder $100,000 + 
 
DONOR INFORMATION 
 
Contact Name  
 
Company Name  
 
Street Address                  
 
City         State   Zip      
 
Business Phone       Cell Phone    __________      
 
Fax Phone                 
 
Email Address                 
 
○ I want to go green! Contact me by email with news, events, and announcements about the museum. 

○ This gift is anonymous 
 
CONTRIBUTION 
 
TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT $_______________________ 

○  Contact Me regarding this donation 

○ Check Enclosed (Payable to the Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum) 
 
 



 

 

○ Please charge my credit card 

 ○  American Express  ○  Discover     ○  Visa ○   MasterCard 
 
Name as it appears on card             
 
 
Account Number              
 
 
Expiration Date       Security Code (CVS Code)     
 
 
Signature               
 
ABOUT THE FRIENDS OF THE TURKS & CAICOS NATIONAL MUSEUM 
 
Donations made through the Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum have tax benefits for US-
based donors. The Friends is a registered US 501(c)3 not-for-profit supporting organization. Please mail, 
email, or fax this form to our Santa Fe address. Questions? Contact us. 
 
Dr. Toni L Carrell 
Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum 
39 Condesa Road 
Santa Fe NM 87508 
Phone (505) 216-7675 
Fax (361) 850-9713 
Email: friends.tcnm@mindspring.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Donald H. Keith, Chairman Emeritus 
Board of Trustees, TCNM 
(505) 216-7675 
Email: dhkeith@shipsofdiscovery.org  
 
Mrs. Pat Saxton, Director 
Turks & Caicos National Museum 
Local (01 649) 946-2160  
From the US (505) 216-1795 
Email: Pat.Saxton@tcmuseum.org  
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Corporate Council Membership Benefits 

Corporate 
Council Level 

Benefactor 
Level 

Conservator 
Level 

Curator Patron Director President Chairman Founder 

Benefits $1,000 - 
$2,499 

$2,500 - 
$4,999 

$5,000 - 
$9,999 

$10,000 - 
$14,999 

$15,000 - 
$24,999 

$25,000 - 
$49,000 

$50,000 - 
$99,999 

$100,000 + 

Executive 
memberships1 

2 4 5 7 9 11 14 16 

Employee 
guest passes2

2 4 5 7 9 11 14 16 

Recognition 
on the 
Museum’s 
website 

X X X X X X X X 

Discount on 
new gift 
memberships 
at Friend level 
and higher 3

X X X X X X X X 

Behind-the- 
Scenes Tours 

X X X X X X X X 

Exhibit & 
Event 
Previews 

X X X X X X X X 

Recognition 
on the 
Museum’s 
donor wall 

X X X X X X 

1 For cardholder and up to 3 guests, unlimited visits 
2 For cardholder one (1) guest for one visit 
3 Download our special gift membership form for Corporate Council Members 
Please note that memberships are not transferable. 
Please allow up to four weeks for your membership to be processed. 
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