Turks & Caícos National Museum



CORPORATE COUNCIL CONTRIBUTION FORM

CORPORATE COUNCIL DONOR LEVEL

- *O* Benefactor \$1,500 \$2,499
- *O* Conservator \$2,500 \$4,999
- *O* Curator \$5,000 \$9,999
- *O* Patron \$10,000 \$14,999
- *O* Director \$15,000 \$24,999
- *O* President \$25,000 \$49,999
- *O* Chairman \$50,000 \$99,999
- *O* Founder \$100,000 +

DONOR INFORMATION

Contact Name			
Company Name			
Street Address			
City	State	Zip	
Business Phone	Cell Phone		
Fax Phone			
Email Address			

O want to go green! Contact me by email with news, events, and announcements about the museum.

OThis gift is anonymous

CONTRIBUTION

TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT \$_____

 ${\cal O}$ Contact Me regarding this donation

O Check Enclosed (Payable to the Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum)

O Please charge my credit card

Signature

*O*American Express *O*Discover

O/isa *O* MasterCard

Name as it appears on card		
Account Number		
Expiration Date	Security Code (CVS Code)	

ABOUT THE FRIENDS OF THE TURKS & CAICOS NATIONAL MUSEUM

Donations made through the Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum have tax benefits for USbased donors. The Friends is a registered US 501(c)3 not-for-profit supporting organization. Please mail, email, or fax this form to our Santa Fe address. Questions? Contact us.

Dr. Toni L Carrell Friends of the Turks & Caicos National Museum 39 Condesa Road Santa Fe NM 87508 Phone (505) 216-7675 Fax (361) 850-9713 Email: <u>friends.tcnm@mindspring.com</u> Dr. Donald H. Keith, Chairman Emeritus Board of Trustees, TCNM (505) 216-7675 Email: <u>dhkeith@shipsofdiscovery.org</u>

Mrs. Pat Saxton, Director Turks & Caicos National Museum Local (01 649) 946-2160 From the US (505) 216-1795 Email: <u>Pat.Saxton@tcmuseum.org</u>

Rev: 04/17

Corporate Council Membership Benefits

Corporate Council Level	Benefactor Level	Conservator Level	Curator	Patron	Director	President	Chairman	Founder
Benefits	\$1,000 - \$2,499	\$2,500 - \$4,999	\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$10,000 - \$14,999	\$15,000 - \$24,999	\$25,000 - \$49,000	\$50,000 - \$99,999	\$100,000 +
Executive memberships ¹	2	4	5	7	9	11	14	16
Employee guest passes ²	2	4	5	7	9	11	14	16
Recognition on the Museum's website	X	x	x	х	×	x	X	×
Discount on new gift memberships at Friend level and higher ³	Х	X	X	Х	X	X	X	X
Behind-the- Scenes Tours	х	x	x	X	Х	X	X	х
Exhibit & Event Previews	х	X	X	Х	X	X	X	X
Recognition on the Museum's donor wall			X	Х	X	X	X	X

¹ For cardholder and up to 3 guests, unlimited visits
² For cardholder one (1) guest for one visit
³ Download our special gift membership form for Corporate Council Members Please note that memberships are not transferable.

Please allow up to four weeks for your membership to be processed.